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Raven Federal Com #022H 
Eddy County, New Mexico
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250 2.50 0.75 1.31 3.28 3.28
400 1.50 2.00 3.50 5.25 8.53
562 1.62 1.00 • 1.75 2.84 11.37
762 2.00 0.80 1.40 2.80 14.17
980 2.18 1.20 2.10 4.58 18.74
1236 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 25.46
1492 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 30.84
1706 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 34.21
2000 2.94 0.90 1.58 4.63 38.84
2255 2.55 0.30 0.53 1.34 40.18
2474 2.19 0.70 1.23 2.68 42.86
2730 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 45.55
2984 2.54 0.40 0.70 1.78 47.33
3240 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 47.78
3466 2.26 0.50 0.88 1.98 49.75
3705 2.39 1.00 1.75 4.18 53.94
3962 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 57.09
4217 2.55 0.80 1.40 3.57 60.66
4431 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 62.90
4734 3.03 0.20 0.35 1.06 63.96
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NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT

AUG 0 8 2016

RECEIVED

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ! day of ZdifTVfMhpJT, 2015

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

btary Public

JACK! ANN ZENT 

My Commission Expires 

March 3,2019


